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OVERVIEW

- Ferry passenger numbers and trends 
(DK, D, S, ..)

- Cruise tourism trends (CPH, ..)

- Air transport trends

- Trends in tourist nights

- Other related trends



NO. OF FERRY PASSENGERS, DK-SWEDEN, DK-GERMANY, ..



NO. OF FERRY PASSENGERS DK-S + DK-D , 
AND PERSONS CROSSING THE ØRESUND BRIDGE



PERSONS CROSSING THE ØRESUND BRIDGE –
BY VEHICLES AND TRAINS (~27 MILLIONS)

Vehicles (~60%) and trains (~40%)
~27m

Persons per: MC Cars under 6 m Cars 6-9 m Busses Trucks

Assumption: 1 2 2 30 1



PERSONS CROSSING THE ØRESUND BRIDGE –
BY VEHICLES (~60%) AND TRAINS (~40%)
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FERRY PASSENGERS TO/FROM GERMANY (2017: 13,35 M)



PASSENGERS TO/FROM BORNHOLM, SEA+AIR

2008 2010 2012 2014 2016 2017 2016-17%

Ystad 1.310 1.190 1.310 1.313 1.375 1.450 5,4%

Simrishamn 25     24     26     -    -    -    

Sealand 99     82     59     59     67     70     4,7%

Germany 103    93     98     97     109    107    -1,5%

Poland 60     45     26     30     32     31     -3,1%

Airplane 194    249    180    240    276    263    -4,8%

Total (*1000) 1.791 1.683 1.699 1.739 1.859 1.921 3,3%

Source: CRT, based on data from Statistics Denmark (Danmarks Statistik, DST). 

Note: Two ferrylines Poland-Rønne sailing on Saturdays in season are not included.



CRUISE STATISTICS: CRUISE BALTIC



CRUISE STATISTICS: CRUISE BALTIC



NO. OF PASSENGERS, SELECTED AIRPORTS IN THE BALTIC SEA AREA

https://crt.dk/
https://crt.dk/
https://crt.dk/
https://crt.dk/


NO. OF REGISTERED TOURIST OVERNIGHTS IN DK, 1997-2007

https://crt.dk/
https://crt.dk/
https://crt.dk/
https://crt.dk/


NO. OF REGISTERED TOURIST OVERNIGHTS 
IN  COUNTRIES AROUND THE BALTIC SEA

2008 2012 2016 2017 2017 index

EU28+EFTA4 2.435.849.136 2.686.368.960 3.164.765.945 3.281.782.360 135

Denmark (DST) 44.716.826 44.428.455 51.453.932 52.313.730 117

Germany 323.876.009 350.349.425 388.851.871 388.851.871 120

Estonia 4.602.212 5.544.537 6.228.128 6.509.299 141

Latvia 3.501.063 3.546.736 4.416.597 4.950.929 141

Lithuania 3.249.339 5.741.252 6.992.674 7.364.924 227

Poland 56.645.518 62.014.890 79.393.860 83.880.915 148

Finland 19.465.620 20.317.582 20.343.433 21.914.154 113

Sweden 46.540.868 48.585.972 57.234.148 57.234.148 123

Baltic Sea area 502.597.455 540.528.849 614.914.643 623.019.970 124

Source: Eurostat + Statistics Denmark (DST)



NO. OF REGISTERED TOURIST OVERNIGHTS 
IN  COUNTRIES AROUND THE BALTIC SEA

EUROSTAT: 
• Registered bednights per year per country.
• By domestic and foreign; By type of accommodation.
• Even by months; Also by NUTS2 regions per country.
• Overnights can be shown per 1000 inhabitants or area.

2008 2010 2012 2014 2016 2017 2017 index

EU28+EFTA4 2.435.849.136 2.496.553.921 2.686.368.960 2.895.312.484 3.164.765.945 3.281.782.360 135

Denmark (DST) 44.716.826 43.135.540 44.428.455 46.813.559 51.453.932 52.313.730 117

Germany 323.876.009 325.439.525 350.349.425 366.527.398 388.851.871 388.851.871 120

Estonia 4.602.212 4.700.680 5.544.537 5.809.464 6.228.128 6.509.299 141

Latvia 3.501.063 2.834.104 3.546.736 4.158.418 4.416.597 4.950.929 141

Lithuania 3.249.339 2.792.135 5.741.252 6.465.004 6.992.674 7.364.924 227

Poland 56.645.518 55.794.467 62.014.890 66.579.589 79.393.860 83.880.915 148

Finland 19.465.620 19.248.057 20.317.582 19.786.022 20.343.433 21.914.154 113

Sweden 46.540.868 47.900.298 48.585.972 52.280.371 57.234.148 57.234.148 123

Baltic Sea area 502.597.455 501.844.806 540.528.849 568.419.825 614.914.643 623.019.970 124



NO. OF REGISTERED TOURIST OVERNIGHTS 
IN  COUNTRIES AROUND THE BALTIC SEA + INDEX
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OTHER TRENDS IN 
TRAVEL AND TOURISM

• Shorter and more holidays

• Later bookings

• Internet dominating (info., booking)

• Ageing population (D, DK)

• Population and overnights  Cities 



THANK YOU 
FOR YOUR ATTENTION !

Questions, 
comments, 
discussion



2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2017 index

EU28+EFTA4 2435849136 2389279898 2496553921 2576273779 2686368960 2788247526 2895312484 3050893531 3164765945 3281782360 135

1 Belgium 29971839 29250381 30298026 31379844 31267441 31448180 32605681 38380415 36855214 38677308 129

2 Bulgaria 18182923 15277000 16139116 18656061 20252038 21617474 21698391 21397816 25185996 26054096 143

3 Czech Republic 39283474 36662192 36908811 38235088 43278457 43308279 42946929 47093906 49696957 53219395 135

4 Denmark (DST) 44716826 42184732 43135540 44656305 44428455 44531710 46813559 49152744 51453932 52313730 117

5 Germany 323876009 314118544 325439525 339021466 350349425 354871005 366527398 378048084 388851871 388851871 120

6 Estonia 4602212 4122526 4700680 5399392 5544537 5734033 5809464 5781870 6228128 6509299 141

7 Ireland 34873000 33375977 31878954 30381930 28884907 28286434 29166382 29710054 31105668 31105668 89

8 Greece 65624563 84362746 83743820 87551176 80566672 89105445 95116396 98617558 101855381 111271482 170

9 Spain 375693309 348554453 364863944 389858477 382670976 389211987 403963022 422226376 454957250 471199729 125

10 France 301042789 294689672 391222795 401006928 400525558 408126035 402315167 410052887 404763426 433058728 144

11 Croatia 38532072 37484621 37009182 39250790 62183925 64418292 66124991 71339000 77824114 86094847 223

12 Italy 373666712 370762377 375542550 386894732 380711483 376785615 377770806 392763886 402962113 420629155 113

13 Cyprus 14380375 13003669 13800788 14284731 14576573 14048529 13715342 13374837 15348884 16780913 117

14 Latvia 3501063 2543111 2834104 3294232 3546736 3775192 4158418 4109910 4416597 4950929 141

15 Lithuania 3249339 2548114 2792135 3266858 5741252 6089056 6465004 6581192 6992674 7364924 227

16 Luxembourg 2432004 2256166 1859564 2237724 2543830 2637481 2867811 2979464 2955593 2891628 119

17 Hungary 19974414 18709746 19030734 19434914 23169533 24426148 26053873 27542898 29291168 31608719 158

18 Malta 7917563 6903106 7560834 7681557 7832229 8501147 8780948 8915297 8971191 9580329 121

19 Netherlands 84452200 84516100 84873200 85368400 84050408 96074132 99751562 103534302 106212858 111697814 132

20 Austria 104709683 102833458 103942335 105339662 109540720 110687373 110440776 113365901 117957253 121126543 116

21 Poland 56645518 55020067 55794467 57148253 62014890 62959452 66579589 71234421 79393860 83880915 148

22 Portugal 47328837 44364742 45035005 46857858 46781091 49888259 54979437 59419938 66014226 72035786 152

23 Romania 20725981 17325410 16051135 17979439 19091379 19301768 20230245 23445286 25274649 26915573 130

24 Slovenia 8870148 8556122 8424741 8860328 9406009 9471571 9470452 10224207 11057731 12460084 140

25 Slovakia 12259115 10252657 10240479 10415637 10770328 11345641 10781015 12176275 13894782 14667937 120

26 Finland 19465620 18567338 19248057 19987871 20317582 20241057 19786022 19738123 20343433 21914154 113

27 Sweden 46540868 47390976 47900298 48422673 48585972 49710427 52280371 55611847 57234148 57234148 123

28 United Kingdom 251505661 262204519 234263131 230590553 303564528 357522361 411480195 465438028 476356101 476356101 189

29 Iceland 2673060 2863922 2937274 3172441 3719126 4280685 5489883 6536277 7808327 7808327 292

30 Liechtenstein 187306 176340 166835 167120 141042 135303 132272 112484 130816 150624 80

31 Norway 28567627 28002088 28518836 29074313 29914832 29310429 30614057 31591222 32974578 32974578 115

32 Switzerland 50397026 50397026 50397026 50397026 50397026 50397026 50397026 50397026 50397026 50397026 100


